SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

NITCO LIMITED

Quarter ended: 30t June, 2018

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares held at the end of the year
[As on 30-June-2018]

Demat

Physical

Total

% of Total
Shares

A. Promoters

(1) Indian

a) Individual/ HUF

7149657

7149657

9.95

b) Central Govt / State Govt(s)

c) Banks / FI

d) Any other

30891002

4242

30895244

42.99

Sub-Total shareholding of Promoter (1)

38040659

4242

38044901

52.94

(2) Foreign

a) Individuals (Non Resident /Foreign
Individuals)

b) Government

¢) Institutions

d) Foreign Portfolio Investor

e) Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total shareholding of Promoter (2)

Total of Promoter shareholding (A) = (1) + (2)

38040659

38044901

B. Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions

a) Mutual Funds

b) Venture Capital Funds

c) Alternate Investment fund

d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

e) Foreign portfolio Investors

774952

774952

1.08

f) FI / Banks

17423341

17425926

24.25

g) Insurance Companies

h) Provident funds/ Pension Funds

i) Others (specify)

Sub Total = (B)(1)

18198293

2585

18200878

25.33




2. Central Govt. /State Govt. / President of India

Sub Total = (B)(2)

3. Non-Institutions

a) i) Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital upto Rs. 2 lakhs

5425791

87474

5513265

7.67

a) ii) Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs 2 lakh

3804522

3804522

5.29

b) NBFCs Registered with RBI

186556

186556

0.26

c) Employee Trust

d) Overseas depositories (Holding DRs)
(Balancing Figure)

e) Any other (Specify)

6106482

2351

6108833

8.50

Sub-total (B)(3):-

15523351

89825

15613176

21.73

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)

33721644

92410

33814054

47.06

C. Non Promoter / Non Public Shareholding

a) Custodian/DR Holder

b) Employee Benefit trust

Total Non Promoter/Non Public Shareholding
(c)=a+b

Grand Total (A+B+C)

71762303

96652

71858955

100

For NITCO LIMITED

Sd/-
VIVEK TALWAR
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00043180




